Hochwechsel Triathlon

1. joglerHERO

Triathlon-Einzelwertung

7. Juni 2021

Hochwechsel Triathlen

joglerHERO joglerHERO
Die Kraft mit der Natur Ergebnisliste Die Kraft mit der Natur
7 August 2021, 18:04
Rg Starter Verein Jg Gesamtzeit
1 HAAS Christian SU Tri Styria 1986 1:29:27,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:07,3 13:04:28,3 13:05:34,1 13:31:22,1 13:41:32,8 14:03:31,8 14:04:22,4 14:29:34,3
4:21,0 5:26,8 31:14,8 41:25,5 1:03:24,5 1:04:15,1 1:29:26,9
1:05,8 25:48,0 10:10,7 21:59,0 50,6 25:11,9
2 PODHRASKI Niklas FC Donald Tri Team 1993 1:31:14,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:09,3 13:08:09,2 13:09:43,5 13:34:46,8 13:45:11,5 14:06:29,7 14:07:12,1 14:33:23,6
5:59,9 7:34,2 32:37,5 43:02,2 1:04:20,4 1:05:02,8 1:31:14,2
1:34,3 25:03,3 10:24,7 21:18,1 42,4 26:11,5
3 WEIRENBACHER Christian Radklub Birkfeld 1983 1:32:20,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:28,0 13:05:52,2 13:07:40,9 13:33:58,1 13:45:19,0 14:08:07,8 14:09:06,9 14:32:48,8
5:24,2 7:12,9 33:30,1 44:51,0 1:07:39,8 1:08:38,9 1:32:20,8
. 1:48,7 26:17,2 11:20,9 22:48,8 59,1 23:41,9
4 DURAUER Norbert Sportunion Waidhofen/Ybbs 1986 1:32:25,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:37,6 13:05:05,6 13:06:21,6 13:31:39,1 13:42:34,6 14:04:56,0 14:05:43,2 14:33:03,3
4:28,1 5:44,0 31:01,5 41:57 1 1:04:18,4 1:05:05,7 1:32:25,7
1:15,9 25:17,5 10:55,6 22:21,3 47,3 27:20,1
5 SOMMER Johannes dertriathlon.com Fiirstenfeld 1987 1:33:56,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:21,2 13:04:38,6 13:06:03,0 13:32:19,6 13:43:27,7 14:06:16,1 14:07:07,8 14:34:17,9
4:17,4 5:41,8 31:58,5 43:06,6 1:05:54,9 1:06:46,7 1:33:56,8
1:24,4 26:16,6 11:08,1 22:48,3 51,8 27:10,1
6 NEUHART Jorg WexI Trails 1978 1:34:14,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:35,2 13:06:51,9 13:08:17,9 13:34:35,3 13:45:35,0 14:08:15,1 14:09:04,0 14:35:49,8
5:16,8 6:42,8 33:00,2 43:59,8 1:06:40,0 1:07:28,9 1:34:14,6
1:26,0 26:17,4 10:59,7 22:40,1 48,9 26:45,8
7  AICHNER Lena-Maria SU Tri Styria 1993 1:37:59,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:33,6 13:05:26,5 13:06:38,3 13:34:38,4 13:46:12,7 14:10:24,3 14:11:05,3 14:38:33,4
4:53,0 6:04,8 34:04,9 45:39,2 1:09:50,8 1:10:31,8 1:37:59,8
1:11,8 28:00,1 11:34,3 24:11,7 41,0 27:28,1
8 KONRAD Martin Gruppetto Graz 1985 1:39:07,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:43,0 13:07:53,4 13:09:32,3 13:37:33,7 13:49:17,5 14:13:02,2 14:13:57,0 14:41:50,2
5:10,4 6:49,4 34:50,7 46:34,5 1:10:19,3 1:11:14,0 1:39:07,2
1:38,9 28:01,4 11:43,8 23:44,7 54,8 27:53,2
9 FUCHS Andi dertriathlon.com Fiirstenfeld 1975 1:39:38,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:17,0 13:04:22,9 13:05:52,9 13:33:34,3 13:45:08,1 14:10:16,8 14:11:28,5 14:39:55,0
4:06,0 5:36,0 33:17,4 44:51,2 1:09:59,9 1:11:11,5 1:39:38,0
1:30,0 27:41,4 11:33,8 25:08,7 1:11,6 28:26,5
10 HERMANN Hannes Tri Runners Baden 1974 1:41:41,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:52,3 13:07:06,1 13:09:05,6 13:37:32,7 13:49:53,9 14:14:26,5 14:15:09,9 14:43:33,9
5:13,9 7:13,4 35:40,5 48:01,7 1:12:34,3 1:13:17,7 1:41:41,6
1:59,5 28:271 12:21,3 24:32,6 43,4 28:24,0
1 KAUFMANN Markus SU Tri Styria 1996 1:41:54,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:23,5 13:05:17,8 13:07:08,2 13:37:33,7 13:50:23,6 14:16:24,2 14:17:39,2 14:43:17,4
3:54,4 5:44,8 36:10,3 49:00,2 1:15:00,8 1:16:15,8 1:41:54,0
1:50,4 30:25,5 12:49,9 26:00,6 1:15,0 25:38,2
12 WETZELBERGER Philipp KTM RC Friedberg- Pinggau 1994 1:43:35,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:00,8 13:08:26,2 13:10:18,2 13:37:20,6 13:49:32,0 14:13:23,9 14:14:23,3 14:45:36,6
6:25,4 8:17.,4 35:19,9 47:31,3 1:11:23,1  1:12:22,5 1:43:35,8
1:521 27:02,4 12:11,4 23:51,8 59,4 31:13,4
13  MEITZEN Manuel SU Tri Styria 1974 1:44:21,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:40,2 13:08:14,9 13:09:40,6 13:39:20,2 13:51:49,4 14:16:26,5 14:17:15,2 14:47:01,8
5:34,7 7:00,5 36:40,0 49:09,3 1:13:46,4 1:14:35,1 1:44:21,6
1:25,8 29:39,5 12:29,3 24:37 1 48,7 29:46,6




1. joglerHERO

Triathlon-Einzelwertung

joglerHERO 7. Juni 2021 joglerHERO
Die Kraft mit der Natur Ergebnisliste Die Kraft mit der Natur
7 August 2021, 18:04
Rg Starter Verein Jg Gesamtzeit
14 POLLINGER Reinhard dertriathlon.com 1957 1:44:30,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:05:09,2 13:11:38,6 13:13:50,4 13:42:44,3 13:55:01,9 14:19:18,0 14:20:47,9 14:49:39,4
6:29,5 8:41,2 37:35,2 49:52,8 1:14:08,9 1:15:38,7 1:44:30,3
2:11,8 28:53,9 12:17,6 24:16,0 1:29,9 28:51,6
15 HOTTER Robert Nora Racing Team 1969 1:46:44,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:09,3 13:06:20,8 13:08:54,8 13:38:12,1 13:49:59,9 14:15:01,5 14:15:55,8 14:47:53,4
5:11,6 7:45,5 37:02,8 48:50,7 1:13:52,3 1:14:46,6 1:46:44,1
. 2:33,9 29:17,3 11:47.8 25:01,6 54,3 31:57,5
16 GRURER Johann TRIDEE 1960 1:47:23,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:06,4 13:07:51,6 13:09:44,8 13:41:06,5 13:53:51,9 14:20:29,5 14:21:12,1 14:49:30,0
5:45,2 7:38,5 39:00,2 51:45,6 1:18:23,1 1:19:05,7 1:47:23,6
1:53,3 31:21,7 12:45,4 26:37,5 42,6 28:17,9
17  WIEDNER Dominik RC Sunpor St.Polten 1990 1:47:37,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:02,4 13:07:07,7 13:08:46,0 13:38:46,4 13:51:46,1 14:17:06,9 14:18:00,2 14:48:39,9
6:05,3 7:43,6 37:441 50:43,8 1:16:04,5 1:16:57,9 1:47:37,4
1:38,3 30:00,4 12:59,7 25:20,8 53,3 30:39,6
18 BRENSBERGER Christian ATSV-TRI-TERNITZ 1968 1:48:03,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:15,9 13:06:46,7 13:08:02,5 13:37:35,3 13:51:33,5 14:18:48,9 14:19:33,6 14:49:19,2
5:30,8 6:46,6 36:19,4 50:17,6 1:17:33,0 1:18:17,7 1:48:03,2
1:15,8 29:32,8 13:58,2 27:15,4 44,6 29:45,6
19  WILTSCHI Rudolf Radteam Leoben 1979 1:48:42,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:11,4 13:06:14,8 13:08:23,0 13:39:27,8 13:52:47,9 14:19:34,0 14:20:32,3 14:49:53,9
5:03,5 7:11,6 38:16,4 51:36,5 1:18:22,6 1:19:21,0 1:48:42,5
2:08,2 31:04,8 13:20,1 26:46,1 58,4 29:21,5
20 GERN Thomas Triheroes ASKO NO 1977 1:48:47,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:36,8 13:06:44,4 13:08:50,8 13:40:02,4 13:53:53,5 14:20:22,4 14:21:18,5 14:51:24,2
4:07,7 6:14,0 37:25,6 51:16,8 1:17:45,7 1:18:41,7 1:48:47,4
2:06,3 31:11,6 13:51,1 26:28,9 56,0 30:05,8
21 PENKER Marlies RC MTB ASKO ARBO Moélibriicke1973 1:48:59,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:19,1 13:11:04,5 13:13:25,6 13:43:23,6 13:56:12,2 14:22:35,1 14:23:24,1 14:53:18,5
6:45,4 9:06,5 39:04,5 51:53,1 1:18:16,0 1:19:05,0 1:48:59,4
2:211 29:58,0 12:48,6 26:22,9 48,9 29:54,5
22 KOLB Bernhard LC Wolkersdorf 1996 1:51:15,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:37,9 13:07:36,0 13:08:40,0 13:40:18,2 13:54:04,7 14:20:57,9 14:21:54,1 14:53:53,1
4:58,1 6:02,1 37:40,3 51:26,8 1:18:20,0 1:19:16,2 1:51:15,1
1:04,0 31:38,2 13:46,5 26:53,2 56,2 31:59,0
23  PILLER Johannes TriTeam Poéttsching 1968 1:51:54,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:13,8 13:05:34,6 13:07:27,4 13:38:34,4 13:52:26,9 14:20:31,5 14:21:26,0 14:53:08,3
4:20,9 6:13,6 37:20,7 51:13,1 1:19:17,7 1:20:12,2 1:51:54,5
1:52,7 31:07,0 13:52,5 28:04,6 54,5 31:42,3
24 HIRSCHMANN Jochen RSG Lebring 1979 1:53:07,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:22,7 13:08:59,1 13:11:03,4 13:41:31,4 13:55:10,5 14:22:08,3 14:22:54,0 14:56:30,1
5:36,4 7:40,7 38:08,7 51:47,8 1:18:45,6 1:19:31,3 1:53:07,4
2:04,3 30:28,0 13:391 26:57,8 45,7 33:36,1
25 BIRLI Nathalie Team Personal Peak 1992 1:53:18,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:46,1 13:05:47,4 13:08:26,9 13:40:50,8 13:53:51,1 14:21:53,7 14:23:00,6 14:54:04,0
5:01,3 7:40,8 40:04,8 53:05,1 1:21:07,6 1:22:14,6 1:53:17,9
2:39,5 32:24,0 13:00,3 28:02,5 1:07,0 31:03,4
26 GAAR Hermann - 1964 1:53:57,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:33,9 13:09:15,1 13:11:56,2 13:43:20,5 13:57:23,2 14:24:21,3 14:25:43,4 14:56:30,9
6:41,2 9:22,4 40:46,6 54:49,3 1:21:47,5 1:23:09,5 1:53:57,0
2:411 31:24,2 14:02,7 26:58,2 1:22,1 30:47,5




1. joglerHERO

Triathlon-Einzelwertung

joglerHERO 7. Juni 2021 joglerHERO
Die Kraft mit der Natur Ergebnisliste Die Kraft mit der Natur
7 August 2021, 18:04
Rg Starter Verein Jg Gesamtzeit
27 HERMANN Achim - 1984 1:54:04,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:44,2 13:07:12,6 13:09:14,4 13:41:59,7 13:56:04,1 14:24:07,1 14:25:05,7 14:55:48,2
5:28,4 7:30,2 40:15,5 54:19,9 1:22:229 1:23:21,5 1:54:03,9
2:01,9 32:45,2 14:04,4 28:03,0 58,6 30:42,5
28 KERSCHENBAUER Michael FUN-SPORTS TRI-TEAM 1982 1:54:04,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:31,2 13:05:24,3 13:06:49,9 13:38:32,3 13:52:58,4 14:20:09,1 14:21:02,3 14:54:35,4
4:53,2 6:18,8 38:01,1 52:27,3 1:19:38,0 1:20:31,1 1:54:04,2
1:25,6 31:42,3 14:26,2 27:10,7 53,1 33:33,1
29 RITTER Markus ATSV Tri Ternitz 1972 1:54:26,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:07,8 13:07:34,5 13:09:28,7 13:41:52,5 13:56:19,1 14:23:15,9 14:24:29,7 14:56:34,3
5:26,8 7:20,9 39:44,7 54:11,4 1:21:08,1 1:22:21,9 1:54:26,5
1:54,2 32:23,8 14:26,7 26:56,8 1:13,8 32:04,6
30 DOBESBERGER-HOFER Michael PSVTri-Linz 1995 1:54:59,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:48,6 13:06:47,7 13:08:08,2 13:40:53,4 13:55:01,2 14:22:38,2 14:23:27,5 14:56:47,8
4:59,2 6:19,7 39:04,9 53:12,7 1:20:49,7 1:21:38,9 1:54:59,2
. 1:20,5 32:45,2 14:07,8 27:37,0 49,2 33:20,3
31 SCHLOGL Thomas Bank Austria 1969 1:55:11,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:16,3 13:07:55,8 13:10:15,1 13:41:30,5 13:55:52,2 14:23:57,8 14:25:14,9 14:57:28 1
5:39,6 7:58,9 39:14,3 53:36,0 1:21:41,6 1:22:58,7 1:55:11,8
2:19,3 31:15,4 14:21,7 28:05,6 1:17,1 32:13,2
32 WACHTER Daniel 1991 1:56:30,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:07,2 13:10:16,2 13:12:52,9 13:43:43,0 13:57:43,4 14:25:45,0 14:27:07,4 15:00:37,6
6:09,1 8:45,7 39:35,9 53:36,2 1:21:37,9 1:23:00,3 1:56:30,4
2:36,7 30:50,1 14:00,4 28:01,7 1:22,4 33:30,1
33 AICHHOLZER Hannes torinesiTRI 1967 1:57:08,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:46,0 13:07:45,7 13:09:37,2 13:41:29,0 13:56:03,1 14:25:31,7 14:26:42,0 14:59:54,7
4:59.8 6:51,3 38:431 53:17,2 1:22:45,8 1:23:56,0 1:57:08,7
1:51,5 31:51,8 14:34 1 29:28,6 1:10,2 33:12,7
34 HUTTERER Harald dertriathlon.com 1967 1:57:28,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:52,6 13:09:53,0 13:12:15,6 13:44:35,1 13:59:17,1 14:28:41,5 14:29:36,0 15:01:21,0
6:00,5 8:23,1 40:42,6 55:24,6 1:24:49,0 1:25:43,5 1:57:28,4
. 2:22,6 32:19,6 14:41,9 29:24.4 54,5 31:45,0
35 KONIGHOFER Erich KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 1979 1:57:41,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:58,9 13:06:49,4 13:09:27,7 13:41:15,2 13:55:23,5 14:22:49,3 14:24:20,1 14:59:40,1
4:50,5 7:28,9 39:16,4 53:24,7 1:20:50,5 1:22:21,2 1:57:41,2
2:38,3 31:47,5 14:08,3 27:25,8 1:30,7 35:20,0
36 CSAMAY Alexander FUN-SPORTS 1971 1:58:12,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:06,6 13:08:27,9 13:10:32,9 13:43:21,0 13:57:32,6 14:26:07,1 14:27:06,3 15:01:19,4
5:21,3 7:26,4 40:14,4 54:26,0 1:23:00,5 1:23:59,7 1:58:12,8
2:05,0 32:48,0 14:11,6 28:34,5 59,2 34:13,1
37 DORNER Hans RC Friedberg-Pinggau 1966 1:58:14,1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:21,4 13:06:43,2 13:08:55,4 13:41:46,5 13:56:04,6 14:25:07,0 14:26:34,0 14:59:35,4
5:21,8 7:34,0 40:25,2 54:43,2 1:23:45,7 1:25:12,6 1:58:14,0
2:12,2 32:51,2 14:18,0 29:02,4 1:27,0 33:01,4
38 REITBAUER Florian Bike and Fun Wenigzell 1987 1:59:04,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:55,6 13:09:43,8 13:11:36,5 13:45:36,1 14:00:41,3 14:30:04,9 14:30:52,3 15:03:00,0
5:48,3 7:40,9 41:40,5 56:45,7 1:26:09,3 1:26:56,7 1:59:04,4
1:52,6 33:59,6 15:05,2 29:23,6 47,4 32:07,7
39 TRUMMLER Simone SU Tri Styria 1973 2:00:46,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:27,6 13:08:25,6 13:11:01,9 13:43:39,3 13:58:18,4 14:27:07,6 14:28:28,5 15:03:13,8
5:58,0 8:34,3 41:11,8 55:50,8 1:24:40,0 1:26:00,9 2:00:46,2
2:36,3 32:37,4 14:39,1 28:491 1:20,9 34:45,4
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40 BURKERT Markus Trics 1977 2:01:13,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:50,7 13:10:14,6 13:12:22,6 13:45:40,6 13:59:11,2 14:25:38,1 14:26:44,7 15:06:03,7
5:23,9 7:32,0 40:50,0 54:20,6 1:20:47,4 1:21:54,1 2:01:12,9
2:08,1 33:18,0 13:30,6 26:26,9 1:06,6 39:18,9
41 PUNTIGAM Alois HSV Feldbach/Sektion Rad 1959 2:01:23,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:20,6 13:11:53,4 13:14:54,8 13:48:26,2 14:02:41,2 14:31:31,9 14:32:46,0 15:05:43,6
7:32,9 10:34,3 44:05,6 58:20,6 1:27:11,3  1:28:25,4 2:01:22,9
3:01,4 33:31,3 14:15,0 28:50,8 1:141 32:57,6
42 HERNECEK Christoph 1987 2:01:35,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:44,1 13:08:26,9 13:10:59,0 13:45:45,8 14:01:12,3 14:32:04,9 14:33:10,6 15:05:19,8
4:42,9 7:15,0 42:01,7 57:28,2 1:28:20,8 1:29:26,5 2:01:35,6
2:321 34:46,8 15:26,5 30:52,6 1:05,7 32:09,2
43 BUCHEGGER Michael dertriathlon.com 1992 2:02:32,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:27,4 13:05:19,5 13:07:34,4 13:41:58,1 13:56:07,5 14:24:43,0 14:25:52,2 15:02:59,3
4:52,2 7:07,1 41:30,7 55:40,2 1:24:15,6 1:25:24,9 2:02:31,9
2:14,9 34:23,7 14:09,4 28:35,4 1:09,3 37:07,1
44 DONNER Martina WFYV Finkenstein 1975 2:02:46,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:02,8 13:05:50,5 13:06:59,0 13:41:54,7 13:58:04,3 14:28:42,7 14:29:40,0 15:03:48,8
4:47,8 5:56,2 40:51,9 57:01,5 1:27:40,0 1:28:37,3 2:02:46,0
1:08,4 34:55,7 16:09,6 30:38,4 57,3 34:08,8
45 WINKLER Anton Bike 'n'fun Wenigzell 1964 2:02:48,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:05:15,3 13:12:32,2 13:15:01,6 13:49:17,7 14:04:454 14:35:56,4 14:37:17,5 15:08:04,2
7:17,0 9:46,4 44:02,5 59:30,2 1:30:41,2 1:32:02,2 2:02:48,9
2:29,4 34:16,1 15:27,6 31:11,0 1:211 30:46,7
46 ZISSER Bernhard Mountainbike Club Vorau 1977 2:05:37,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:56,9 13:07:09,4 13:09:39,9 13:44:11,6 13:59:26,2 14:29:19,0 14:30:26,4 15:08:34,3
4:12,6 6:43,0 41:14,7 56:29,4 1:26:22,2 1:27:29,6 2:05:37,4
2:30,5 34:31,7 15:14,7 29:52,8 1:07,4 38:07,9
47 SCHNEIDER Heribert HS75 1975 2:05:44,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:45,6 13:07:14,0 13:09:31,5 13:44:36,6 14:00:32,6 14:32:33,4 14:33:48,9 15:07:29,7
5:28,5 7:46,0 42:51,0 58:47,1 1:30:47,8 1:32:03,4 2:05:44,1
2:17,5 35:05,0 15:56,1 32:00,7 1:15,5 33:40,8
48 PODBRESSNIK Jochen Fun Sports Tri-Team 1972 2:05:47,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:10,5 13:08:00,0 13:09:35,4 13:43:44,3 13:59:26,7 14:29:58,5 14:33:26,1 15:07:57,8
5:49,5 7:24)9 41:33,9 57:16,3 1:27:48,1 1:31:15,6 2:05:47,2
1:35,4 34:08,9 15:42,4 30:31,8 3:27,5 34:31,7
49 FENZL Corinna Tri Klosterneuburg 1972 2:05:51,1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:18,3 13:08:16,9 13:10:22,3 13:44:53,5 14:00:02,7 14:30:01,7 14:31:47,0 15:08:09,4
5:58,6 8:04,0 42:35,2 57:44,4 1:27:43,4 1:29:28,7 2:05:51,1
2:05,5 34:31,2 15:09,1 29:59,0 1:45,3 36:22,4
50 STIFTER Walter UTTB 1962 2:07:13,1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:48,1 13:09:02,1 13:11:51,1 13:44:43,5 13:59:47,9 14:29:39,9 14:31:13,8 15:10:01,1
6:14,1 9:03,0 41:55,5 56:59,9 1:26:51,9 1:28:25,8 2:07:13,0
2:48,9 32:52,5 15:04,4 29:52,0 1:33,9 38:47,3
51 GRUBER Franz SC Union Miirzsteg 1957 2:09:05,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:50,1 13:10:55,8 13:12:46,8 13:48:06,2 14:03:11,1 14:34:40,8 14:35:44,7 15:12:55,2
7:05,7 8:56,8 44:16,2 59:21,1 1:30:50,7 1:31:54,7 2:09:05,1
1:51,1 35:19,4 15:04,9 31:29,7 1:04,0 37:10,4
52 NUNNER Patrick 1985 2:09:25,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:56,1 13:08:36,5 13:11:18,1 13:46:50,3 14:02:14,4 14:33:58,0 14:35:26,8 15:12:21,4
5:40,4 8:22,0 43:54,2 59:18,3 1:31:01,9 1:32:30,7 2:09:25,3
2:41,6 35:32,3 15:24,1 31:43,6 1:28,8 36:54,7
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53 ZEHETLEITNER Gerda RTR-Weiz 1966 2:10:18,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:22,0 13:09:05,9 13:11:10,1 13:45:44,6 14:01:53,2 14:34:33,2 14:35:39,0 15:12:40,8
6:44,0 8:48,2 43:22,7 59:31,3 1:32:11,2  1:33:17,1  2:10:18,8
2:04,1 34:34,5 16:08,6 32:39,9 1:05,9 37:01,7
54 GROSS Christoph 1988 2:12:04,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:45,4 13:10:34,5 13:13:59,7 13:49:58,4 14:06:21,5 14:38:50,2 14:39:49,2 15:15:49,3
6:49,2 10:14,4 46:13,1 1:02:36,2 1:35:04,9 1:36:03,9 2:12:04,0
3:25,2 35:58,6 16:23,2 32:28,7 58,9 36:00,2
55 AMON Stefan Limitless 1979 2:12:24,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:56,9 13:06:27,7 13:08:27,3 13:44:47,5 14:01:54,7 14:35:33,5 14:36:56,3 15:15:21,4
3:30,9 5:30,5 41:50,7 58:57,8 1:32:36,7 1:33:59,5 2:12:24,5
1:59,6 36:20,2 17:07,2 33:38,8 1:22,8 38:25,1
56 TRUMMER Markus Fun Sports Tri-Team 1977 2:12:39,1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:23,5 13:08:07,4 13:10:15,5 13:46:39,6 14:03:11,5 14:35:44,5 14:36:57,6 15:16:02,5
4:44.0 6:52,1 43:16,2 59:48,1 1:32:21,1  1:33:34,1  2:12:39,0
2:08,1 36:24,1 16:31,8 32:33,0 1:13,1 39:04,9
57 KELEMEN Stefan TRI Schedina 1968 2:13:29,1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:32,0 13:09:00,2 13:11:08,6 13:44:36,5 14:00:40,0 14:37:25,6 14:39:33,1 15:16:01,1
6:28,2 8:36,6 42:04,5 58:08,0 1:34:53,6 1:37:01,1 2:13:29,0
2:08,4 33:27,9 16:03,5 36:45,6 2:07,5 36:27,9
58 HOFER Christian Xtrim Zeltweg 1974 2:14:52,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:20,1 13:08:35,8 13:11:20,7 13:46:18,2 14:02:28,3 14:34:53,8 14:36:24,6 15:17:12,9
6:15,8 9:00,7 43:58,2 1:00:08,3 1:32:33,8 1:34:04,5 2:14:52,9
2:44.9 34:57,4 16:10,1 32:25,5 1:30,8 40:48,4
59 GRAF Wolf Team Graf 1964 2:15:07 1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:26,0 13:09:51,5 13:12:10,2 13:51:00,7 14:08:31,7 14:42:07,6 14:43:43,9 15:18:33,1
6:25,5 8:44,3 47:34,7 1:05:05,8 1:38:41,7 1:40:17,9 2:15:07,1
2:18,7 38:50,5 17:31,0 33:36,0 1:36,2 34:49,2
60 FLADNITZER Ernst Speed4need 1972 2:15:10,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:04,6 13:06:23,9 13:08:47,9 13:44:41,4 14:01:49,5 14:35:35,2 14:36:50,3 15:18:14,9
3:194 5:43,4 41:36,9 58:45,0 1:32:30,6 1:33:45,8 2:15:10,4
2:24,0 35:53,5 17:08,1 33:45,6 1:15,2 41:24,6
61 WEILGUNY Astrid 1973 2:15:35,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:08,9 13:09:37,5 13:12:09,5 13:52:02,3 14:08:38,5 14:41:26,8 14:42:25,7 15:18:44,1
6:28,7 9:00,7 48:53,5 1:05:29,7 1:38:18,0 1:39:16,9 2:15:35,2
. 2:32,0 39:52,8 16:36,2 32:48,4 58,9 36:18,3
62 SCHOLLER Karin www.karin.coach 1983 2:15:54,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:25,2 13:08:23,9 13:10:18,9 13:49:31,2 14:06:58,2 14:40:14,3 14:41:28,4 15:18:19,8
5:58,7 7:53,7 47:06,0 1:04:33,1  1:37:49,2 1:39:03,3 2:15:54,5
1:55,0 39:12,3 17:27,1 33:16,1 1:14,1 36:51,3
63 STOCKER Jochen - 1978 2:16:08,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:17,7 13:08:49,3 13:11:11,0 13:48:40,2 14:05:33,0 14:38:07,6 14:39:38,7 15:19:26,0
5:31,6 7:53,3 45:22.5 1:02:15,4 1:34:50,0 1:36:21,1 2:16:08,4
2:21,7 37:29,2 16:52,9 32:34,6 1:31,0 39:47,4
64 KRAUTHAUF Ingo Running Graz 1971 2:16:45,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:31,5 13:12:45,9 13:15:48,7 13:51:44,4 14:08:05,7 14:40:56,8 14:43:04,5 15:21:17,1
8:14,5 11:17,2 47:12,9 1:03:34,3 1:36:25,3 1:38:33,0 2:16:45,5
3:02,8 35:55,7 16:21,4 32:51,1 2:07,7 38:12,6
65 GUARIENTO Giuseppe Venezia Triathlon 1950 2:18:05,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:08,9 13:10:58,5 13:13:21,6 13:52:03,6 14:08:51,2 14:42:46,3 14:44:11,8 15:22:14,2
6:49,7 9:12,8 47:54,7 1:04:42,4 1:38:37,4 1:40:03,0 2:18:05,3
2:231 38:41,9 16:47,7 33:55,0 1:25,6 38:02,3
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66 KOPECKY Dieter - 1975 2:18:05,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:09,9 13:04:37,3 13:06:23,9 13:47:42,4 14:01:48,9 14:29:12,5 14:35:34,2 15:18:15,3
4:27,5 6:14,1 47:32,6 1:01:39,1  1:29:02,7 1:35:24,4 2:18:05,4
1:46,6 41:18,5 14:06,5 27:23,6 6:21,6 42:41 1
67 SCHUH Stefan S. Schuh 1988 2:20:03,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:15,3 13:10:10,4 13:13:15,0 13:51:37,2 14:08:03,8 14:42:21,4 14:42:55,9 15:23:18,9
6:55,1 9:59,7 48:21,9 1:04:48,6 1:39:06,1 1:39:40,6 2:20:03,6
3:04,6 38:22,2 16:26,6 34:17,5 34,5 40:23,0
68 KLAMPFL Gottfried Heimvorteil.at 1972 2:20:21,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:58,7 13:09:49,5 13:12:59,8 13:51:00,4 14:08:06,4 14:42:11,0 14:43:46,2 15:23:19,7
6:50,8 10:01,1 48:01,7 1:05:07,7 1:39:12,3 1:40:47,5 2:20:21,0
3:10,3 38:00,6 17:05,9 34:04,6 1:35,2 39:33,6
69 SENFT David Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 1988 2:21:16,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:52,7 13:09:14,1 13:11:40,6 13:51:46,8 14:10:23,1 14:44:42,5 14:45:52,3 15:24:09,4
6:21,5 8:48,0 48:54,2 1:07:30,4 1:41:49,9 1:42:59,7 2:21:16,7
2:26,5 40:06,2 18:36,2 34:19,5 1:09,8 38:17,1
70 SCHWENGERER Helmut USV Ménichwald 1964 2:21:17,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:35,7 13:12:15,6 13:14:08,0 13:53:03,6 14:10:49,5 14:46:20,9 14:47:32,1 15:25:52,6
7:39,9 9:32,4 48:28,0 1:06:13,9 1:41:45,2 1:42:56,5 2:21:16,9
1:52,4 38:55,6 17:45,9 35:31,3 1:11,3 38:20,4
71  ABSENGER Thomas RTR-Weiz 1968 2:22:13,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:23,9 13:05:08,6 13:06:43,7 13:44:20,0 14:02:23,2 14:38:12,9 14:39:32,9 15:22:37,0
4:44.8 6:19,9 43:56,2 1:01:59,4 1:37:49,1  1:39:09,1 2:22:13,1
1:351 37:36,3 18:03,2 35:49,7 1:20,0 43:04 1
72 KREMLHOFER Andrea Trics 1979 2:23:20,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:15,8 13:09:41,1 13:11:52,9 13:53:29,4 14:12:15,2 14:47:01,9 14:48:33,0 15:27:36,7
5:25,3 7:371 49:13,6 1:07:59,4 1:42:46,1 1:44:17,2 2:23:20,9
. 2:11,8 41:36,5 18:45,8 34:46,7 1:311 39:03,7
73 BRANDSTATTER Dominic La Musette 1992 2:23:45,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:32,5 13:08:10,5 13:11:10,8 13:49:20,8 14:08:05,6 14:41:45,2 14:43:23,0 15:25:18,4
6:38,0 9:38,4 47:48,3 1:06:33,1 1:40:12,7 1:41:50,5 2:23:45,9
3:00,3 38:10,0 18:44,8 33:39,6 1:37,8 41:55,4
74 ENGELHARDT Maria-Diana Team milliSPORTS 1972 2:24:10,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:24,2 13:11:47,6 13:14:12,7 13:53:22,3 14:11:33,0 14:47:45,4 14:49:01,3 15:28:34,6
7:23,4 9:48,5 48:58,2 1:07:08,8 1:43:21,2 1:44:37,1 2:24:10,4
2:25,1 39:09,6 18:10,7 36:12,4 1:15,9 39:33,3
75 VARGA Istvan 1970 2:25:07,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:20,1 13:10:09,5 13:13:18,4 13:51:13,4 14:07:47,0 14:41:32,0 14:44:24,3 15:28:27,7
6:49,5 9:58,4 47:53,4 1:04:27,0 1:38:12,0 1:41:04,3 2:25:07,7
3:09,0 37:54,9 16:33,6 33:45,0 2:52,3 44:03,5
76 BODISELITSCH Bernd Club Supermarathon Austria 1966 2:28:57,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:05:07,2 13:11:51,4 13:16:06,6 13:57:38,4 14:15:54,8 14:50:22,8 14:53:53,8 15:34:04,1
6:44,3 10:59,5 52:31,3 1:10:47,7 1:45:15,6 1:48:46,6 2:28:56,9
4:15,2 41:31,8 18:16,5 34:27,9 3:31,0 40:10,3
77  WILCZAKI Michael Seitenstetten 1960 2:30:26,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:04,8 13:11:37,6 13:14:16,8 13:53:13,6 14:11:47,9 14:49:06,5 14:50:15,2 15:34:31,3
7:32,8 10:12,1 49:08,9 1:07:43,1 1:45:01,8 1:46:10,4 2:30:26,5
. 2:39,2 38:56,9 18:34,2 37:18,6 1:08,6 44:16,2
78 STOCKL Viktoria Urbanadventure 1990 2:32:32,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:29,0 13:11:21,8 13:14:38,8 13:59:31,3 14:21:25,5 14:56:41,3 14:58:04,7 15:37:01,4
6:52,8 10:09,9 55:02,3 1:16:56,5 1:52:12,3 1:53:35,7 2:32:32,3
3:17,0 44:52,5 21:54,2 35:15,8 1:23,4 38:56,6
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79 UBELHER Martin Optik Ubelher 1968 2:34:32,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:05:20,8 13:13:00,8 13:17:35,2 13:55:23,0 14:12:38,2 14:47:35,0 14:48:57,5 15:39:53,5
7:40,0 12:14,5 50:02,2 1:07:17,4 1:42:14,3 1:43:36,8 2:34:32,7
4:34,4 37:47,7 17:15,2 34:56,8 1:22,5 50:56,0
80 REISER Raimund Schnitz Legenden 1988 2:34:35,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:54,0 13:06:09,6 13:08:09,7 13:50:18,4 14:10:24,3 14:52:05,8 14:53:12,8 15:36:29,8
4:15,7 6:15,8 48:24,5 1:08:30,4 1:50:11,9 1:51:18,9 2:34:35,8
2:00,1 42:08,7 20:05,9 41:41,5 1:06,9 43:17,0
81 MAIERHOFER Jiirgen MGL 1979 2:35:17,9
Start 1(Schwimmen) 2(Wz2) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:57,7 13:13:27,5 13:15:55,7 13:56:52,7 14:15:37,2 14:53:49,7 14:55:32,5 15:40:15,6
8:29,8 10:58,1 51:55,0 1:10:39,6 1:48:52,0 1:50:34,8 2:35:17,9
2:28,3 40:56,9 18:44,6 38:12,5 1:42,8 44:431
82 BURGER Martin OAV Knittelfeld 1976 2:38:03,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:02,4 13:11:13,3 13:15:30,0 13:56:03,8 14:14:16,5 14:53:44,5 14:55:33,6 15:42:06,0
7:11,0 11:27,7 52:01,5 1:10:14,2 1:49:421 1:51:31,3 2:38:03,6
4:16,7 40:33,8 18:12,7 39:28,0 1:49,2 46:32,4
83 TRNOVEC Christian 1970 2:38:26,6
Start 1(Schwimmen) 2(Wz2) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:11,8 13:10:33,5 13:14:16,0 13:57:55,5 14:18:06,6 14:54:55,0 14:56:03,5 15:42:38,3
6:21,8 10:04,2 53:43,8 1:13:54,9 1:50:43,3 1:51:51,7 2:38:26,6
3:42,5 43:39,5 20:11,1 36:48,4 1:08,4 46:34,9
84 BLAGUSZ Robert 1976 2:39:42,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:13,3 13:10:30,9 13:13:54,3 13:57:47,4 14:16:40,0 14:54:42,6 14:57:14,3 15:42:55,5
7:17,6 10:41,0 54:34,2 1:13:26,7 1:51:29,3 1:54:01,0 2:39:42,2
3:23,4 43:53,1 18:52,6 38:02,6 2:31,7 45:41,3
85 EBERHARDT Dagmar TRIOUT girls/SU TRI STYRIA 1968 2:43:33,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:59,1 13:10:05,6 13:13:34,8 13:57:51,4 14:18:20,1 15:01:41,0 15:03:35,3 15:47:32,2
6:06,5 9:35,8 53:52,4 1:14:21,1  1:57:42,0 1:59:36,2 2:43:33,1
3:29,2 44:16,6 20:28,7 43:20,9 1:54,3 43:57,0
86 PILLER Ernst SV Sozialministerium 1964 2:45:26,4
Start 1(Schwimmen) 2(Wz2) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:27,8 13:10:08,9 13:15:23,2 14:02:20,0 14:24:17,4 15:06:49,3 15:08:53,2 15:48:54,1
6:41,2 11:55,5 58:52,3 1:20:49,7 2:03:21,5 2:05:25,5 2:45:26,4
5:14,3 46:56,8 21:57,4 42:31,9 2:04,0 40:00,9
87 WINKLER Stefan BuamVomWechsel 1979 2:47:34,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:59,6 13:12:40,0 13:15:32,8 14:03:51,7 14:24:18,6 15:06:43,2 15:08:13,7 15:52:33,8
7:40,5 10:33,3 58:52,2 1:19:19,1  2:01:43,7 2:03:14,2 2:47:34,3
2:52,8 48:18,9 20:27,0 42:24,6 1:30,5 44:20,1
88 STIEFELMEYER Karin Urbanadventure 1993 2:50:52,6
Start 1(Schwimmen) 2(Wz2) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:26,0 13:11:48,0 13:14:40,0 13:59:31,6 14:22:40,5 15:07:02,7 15:08:42,5 15:55:18,6
7:22,0 10:14,0 55:05,7 1:18:14,5 2:02:36,7 2:04:16,5 2:50:52,6
2:52,0 44:51,7 23:08,8 44:22,2 1:39,7 46:36,2
SCHNEIDER Renate TriTeam Tulln / 3trainer.at 1969 NAS
RAPPOLD Mario Radteam Leoben 1982 NAS
HARTL Gunther Neigungsgruppe Naaffgasse 1971 NAS
NEMETH-BERAN Martina Speed4need 1971 NAS
ERESHEIM Nina ATSV Tri Ternitz 1994 NAS
SIVICH Christoph Tri4fun Union Klosterneuburg 1976 NAS
REINER Philipp Team Personal Peak 1983 NAS
KSCHWENDT-MICHEL Dieter Griffig 94 1970 NAS
DINSE Axel Tri Klosterneuburg 1967 NAS
KAINER Bernhard Kainer 1983 NAS
BARTZ Uli TriTEam Tulln 1966 NAS
SCHONAUER Thomas TRIHA 1974 NAS
PROSS Herbert Mandlers Triteam 1973 NAS




S22 1. joglerHERO S22
Q P . . Q »
Triathlon-Einzelwertung

joglerHERO 7. Juni 2021 joglerHERO

Die Kraft mit der Natur Ergebnisliste Die Kraft mit der Natur
7 August 2021, 18:04
Rg Starter Verein Jg Gesamtzeit
PUTZ Markus - . 1989 NAS
GRUNDMANN Daniel Philip Top Team Tri NO 1981 NAS
HAENLEIN Michael TLZ Donnerskirchen 1996 NAS
TISCH Markus SU Trattenbach 1983 NAS
LOIDL Thomas Egger Glas 1991 NAS
MOZETH Martin ATSV Tri Ternitz 1964 NAS
ROHACZEK Gerhard UTTB 1967 NAS
LANGER Rudolf FUN-SPORTS TRI-TEAM 1955 NAS
HAUBENWALLER Martin USV St. Jakob im Walde 1980 NAS
KUTSCHERA Thomas Bike9|67 1967 NIZ

Start  1(Schwimmen)  2(W2Z2) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) 7(WZ) 8(W2) IWz)

13:03:47,1 13:11:34,8 13:16:21,4 13:58:00,2 14:17:19,8 14:56:06,2 14:59:53,6
7:47,7 12:34,4 54:13,2 1:13:32,8 1:52:19,2 1:56:06,5
4:46,6 41:38,8 19:19,6 38:46,4 3:47,3

10(Rad) Ziel
15:24:38,5 0,0
2:20:51,5
9:55,6 -38,-
KOLB Markus Mountainbike Club Vorau 1978
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2)

13:04:53,4 13:12:40,6 13:15:38,2 13:47:42,9 14:01:55,3 14:31:11,0 14:32:52,8
7:47,3 10:44,8 42:49,5 57:01,9 1:26:17,6 1:27:59,4
2:57,6 32:04,7 14:12,4 29:15,7 1:41,9

15:08:21,9 15:09:49,9 15:14:42,8
2:04:34,9 2:06:02,9 2:10:55,8
8:28,3 1:28,0 4:529

DsQ
Ziel
15:10:29,9
2:05:36,4
37:37,0




Hochwechsel Triathlon

1. joglerHERO

7. Juni 2021

Triathlon-Einzelwertung

Hochwechsel Triathlen

joglerHERO joglerHERO
Die Kraft mit der Natur Ergebnisliste Die Kraft mit der Natur
7 August 2021, 18:05
Rg Starter Verein Jg Gesamtzeit
W 18-29
1 AICHNER Lena-Maria SU Tri Styria 1993 1:37:59,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:33,6 13:05:26,5 13:06:38,3 13:34:38,4 13:46:12,7 14:10:24,3 14:11:05,3 14:38:33,4
4:53,0 6:04,8 34:04,9 45:39,2 1:09:50,8 1:10:31,8 1:37:59,8
1:11,8 28:00,1 11:34,3 24:11,7 41,0 27:28,1
2 BIRLI Nathalie Team Personal Peak 1992 1:53:18,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:46,1 13:05:47,4 13:08:26,9 13:40:50,8 13:53:51,1 14:21:53,7 14:23:00,6 14:54:04,0
5:01,3 7:40,8 40:04,8 53:05,1 1:21:07,6 1:22:14,6 1:53:17,9
2:39,5 32:24,0 13:00,3 28:02,5 1:07,0 31:03,4
3 STIEFELMEYER Karin Urbanadventure 1993 2:50:52,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:26,0 13:11:48,0 13:14:40,0 13:59:31,6 14:22:40,5 15:07:02,7 15:08:42,5 15:55:18,6
7:22,0 10:14,0 55:05,7 1:18:14,5 2:02:36,7 2:04:16,5 2:50:52,6
2:52,0 44:51,7 23:08,8 44:22,2 1:39,7 46:36,2
ERESHEIM Nina ATSV Tri Ternitz 1994 NAS
W 30-39
1 SCHOLLER Karin www.karin.coach 1983 2:15:54,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:25,2 13:08:23,9 13:10:18,9 13:49:31,2 14:06:58,2 14:40:14,3 14:41:28,4 15:18:19,8
5:58,7 7:53,7 47:06,0 1:04:33,1 1:37:49,2 1:39:03,3 2:15:54,5
. 1:55,0 39:12,3 17:27 1 33:16,1 1:141 36:51,3
2 STOCKL Viktoria Urbanadventure 1990 2:32:32,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:29,0 13:11:21,8 13:14:38,8 13:59:31,3 14:21:25,5 14:56:41,3 14:58:04,7 15:37:01,4
6:52,8 10:09,9 55:02,3 1:16:56,5 1:52:12,3 1:53:35,7 2:32:32,3
3:17,0 44:52,5 21:54,2 35:15,8 1:23,4 38:56,6
W 40-49
1 PENKER Marlies RC MTB ASKO ARBO MbllIbriicke1973 1:48:59,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:19,1 13:11:04,5 13:13:25,6 13:43:23,6 13:56:12,2 14:22:35,1 14:23:24,1 14:53:18,5
6:45,4 9:06,5 39:04,5 51:53,1 1:18:16,0 1:19:05,0 1:48:59,4
2:21,1 29:58,0 12:48,6 26:22,9 48,9 29:54,5
2 TRUMMLER Simone SU Tri Styria 1973 2:00:46,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:27,6 13:08:25,6 13:11:01,9 13:43:39,3 13:58:18,4 14:27:.07,6 14:28:28,5 15:03:13,8
5:58,0 8:34,3 41:11,8 55:50,8 1:24:40,0 1:26:00,9 2:00:46,2
2:36,3 32:37,4 14:39,1 28:49,1 1:20,9 34:45,4
3 DONNER Martina WFYV Finkenstein 1975 2:02:46,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:02,8 13:05:50,5 13:06:59,0 13:41:54,7 13:58:04,3 14:28:42,7 14:29:40,0 15:03:48,8
4:47,8 5:56,2 40:51,9 57:01,5 1:27:40,0 1:28:37,3 2:02:46,0
1:08,4 34:55,7 16:09,6 30:38,4 57,3 34:08,8
4 FENZL Corinna Tri Klosterneuburg 1972 2:05:51,1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:18,3 13:08:16,9 13:10:22,3 13:44:53,5 14:00:02,7 14:30:01,7 14:31:47,0 15:08:09,4
5:58,6 8:04,0 42:35,2 57:44,4 1:27:43,4 1:29:28,7 2:05:51,1
2:05,5 34:31,2 15:09,1 29:59,0 1:45,3 36:22,4
5 WEILGUNY Astrid 1973 2:15:35,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:08,9 13:09:37,5 13:12:09,5 13:52:02,3 14:08:38,5 14:41:26,8 14:42:25,7 15:18:44,1
6:28,7 9:00,7 48:53,5 1:05:29,7 1:38:18,0 1:39:16,9 2:15:35,2
2:32,0 39:52,8 16:36,2 32:48,4 58,9 36:18,3
6 KREMLHOFER Andrea Trics 1979 2:23:20,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:15,8 13:09:41,1 13:11:52,9 13:53:29,4 14:12:15,2 14:47:01,9 14:48:33,0 15:27:36,7
5:25,3 7:371 49:13,6 1:07:59,4 1:42:46,1 1:44:17,2 2:23:20,9
2:11,8 41:36,5 18:45,8 34:46,7 1:31,1 39:03,7




Hochwechsel Triathlon

1. joglerHERO

Triathlon-Einzelwertung

7. Juni 2021

Hnuhwechsel Triathlon

joglerHERO joglerHERO
Die Kraft mit der Natur Ergebnisliste Die Kraft mit der Natur
7 August 2021, 18:05
Rg Starter Verein Jg Gesamtzeit
W 40-49
7 ENGELHARDT Maria-Diana Team milliSPORTS 1972 2:24:10,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:24,2 13:11:47,6 13:14:12,7 13:53:22,3 14:11:33,0 14:47:45,4 14:49:01,3 15:28:34,6
7:23,4 9:48,5 48:58,2 1:07:08,8 1:43:21,2 1:44:37,1 2:24:10,4
2:251 39:09,6 18:10,7 36:12,4 1:15,9 39:33,3
W 50-59
1 ZEHETLEITNER Gerda RTR-Weiz 1966 2:10:18,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:22,0 13:09:05,9 13:11:10,1 13:45:44,6 14:01:53,2 14:34:33,2 14:35:39,0 15:12:40,8
6:44,0 8:48,2 43:22,7 59:31,3 1:32:11,2  1:33:17,1  2:10:18,8
2:04,1 34:34,5 16:08,6 32:39,9 1:05,9 37:01,7
2 EBERHARDT Dagmar TRIOUT girls/SU TRI STYRIA 1968 2:43:33,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:59,1 13:10:05,6 13:13:34,8 13:57:51,4 14:18:20,1 15:01:41,0 15:03:35,3 15:47:32,2
6:06,5 9:35,8 53:52,4 1:14:21,1  1:57:42,0 1:59:36,2 2:43:33,1
3:29,2 44:16,6 20:28,7 43:20,9 1:54,3 43:57,0
SCHNEIDER Renate TriTeam Tulln / 3trainer.at 1969 NAS
NEMETH-BERAN Martina Speed4need 1971 NAS
M 18-29
1 PODHRASKI Niklas FC Donald Tri Team 1993 1:31:14,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:09,3 13:08:09,2 13:09:43,5 13:34:46,8 13:45:11,5 14:06:29,7 14:07:12,1 14:33:23,6
5:59,9 7:34,2 32:37,5 43:02,2 1:04:20,4 1:05:02,8 1:31:14,2
1:34,3 25:03,3 10:24,7 21:18,1 42,4 26:11,5
2 KAUFMANN Markus SU Tri Styria 1996 1:41:54,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:23,5 13:05:17,8 13:07:08,2 13:37:33,7 13:50:23,6 14:16:24,2 14:17:39,2 14:43:17 ,4
3:544 5:44,8 36:10,3 49:00,2 1:15:00,8 1:16:15,8 1:41:54,0
1:50,4 30:25,5 12:49,9 26:00,6 1:15,0 25:38,2
3 WETZELBERGER Philipp KTM RC Friedberg- Pinggau 1994 1:43:35,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:00,8 13:08:26,2 13:10:18,2 13:37:20,6 13:49:32,0 14:13:23,9 14:14:23,3 14:45:36,6
6:25,4 8:17.,4 35:19,9 47:31,3 1:11:23,1  1:12:22,5 1:43:35,8
1:521 27:02,4 12:11,4 23:51,8 59,4 31:13,4
4 KOLB Bernhard LC Wolkersdorf 1996 1:51:15,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(Wz2) Ziel
13:02:37,9 13:07:36,0 13:08:40,0 13:40:18,2 13:54:04,7 14:20:57,9 14:21:54,1 14:53:53,1
4:58,1 6:02,1 37:40,3 51:26,8 1:18:20,0 1:19:16,2 1:51:15,1
1:04,0 31:38,2 13:46,5 26:53,2 56,2 31:59,0
5 DOBESBERGER-HOFER Michael PSVTri-Linz 1995 1:54:59,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:48,6 13:06:47,7 13:08:08,2 13:40:53,4 13:55:01,2 14:22:38,2 14:23:27,5 14:56:47,8
4:59,2 6:19,7 39:04,9 53:12,7 1:20:49,7 1:21:38,9 1:54:59,2
1:20,5 32:45,2 14:07,8 27:37,0 49,2 33:20,3
6 BUCHEGGER Michael dertriathlon.com 1992 2:02:32,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:27,4 13:05:19,5 13:07:34,4 13:41:58,1 13:56:07,5 14:24:43,0 14:25:52,2 15:02:59,3
4:52,2 7:07,1 41:30,7 55:40,2 1:24:15,6 1:25:24,9 2:02:31,9
. 2:14,9 34:23,7 14:09,4 28:35,4 1:09,3 37:07,1
7 BRANDSTATTER Dominic La Musette 1992 2:23:45,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:32,5 13:08:10,5 13:11:10,8 13:49:20,8 14:08:05,6 14:41:45,2 14:43:23,0 15:25:18,4
6:38,0 9:38,4 47:48,3 1:06:33,1 1:40:12,7 1:41:50,5 2:23:45,9
3:00,3 38:10,0 18:44,8 33:39,6 1:37,8 41:55,4
HAENLEIN Michael TLZ Donnerskirchen 1996 NAS
M 30-39
1 HAAS Christian SU Tri Styria 1986 1:29:27,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:07,3 13:04:28,3 13:05:34,1 13:31:22,1 13:41:32,8 14:03:31,8 14:04:22,4 14:29:34,3
4:21,0 5:26,8 31:14,8 41:25,5 1:03:24,5 1:04:15,1  1:29:26,9
1:05,8 25:48,0 10:10,7 21:59,0 50,6 25:11,9




1. joglerHERO

Triathlon-Einzelwertung

joglerHERO 7. Juni 2021 joglerHERO
Die Kraft mit der Natur Ergebnisliste Die Kraft mit der Natur
7 August 2021, 18:05
Rg Starter Verein Jg Gesamtzeit
M 30-39
2 WEIRENBACHER Christian Radklub Birkfeld 1983 1:32:20,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:28,0 13:05:52,2 13:07:40,9 13:33:58,1 13:45:19,0 14:08:07,8 14:09:06,9 14:32:48,8
5:24,2 7:12,9 33:30,1 44:51,0 1:07:39,8 1:08:38,9 1:32:20,8
. 1:48,7 26:17,2 11:20,9 22:48,8 59,1 23:41,9
3 DURAUER Norbert Sportunion Waidhofen/Ybbs 1986 1:32:25,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:37,6 13:05:05,6 13:06:21,6 13:31:39,1 13:42:34,6 14:04:56,0 14:05:43,2 14:33:03,3
4:28,1 5:44,0 31:01,5 41:57 1 1:04:18,4 1:05:05,7 1:32:25,7
1:15,9 25:17,5 10:55,6 22:21,3 47,3 27:20,1
4 SOMMER Johannes dertriathlon.com Fiirstenfeld 1987 1:33:56,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:21,2 13:04:38,6 13:06:03,0 13:32:19,6 13:43:27,7 14:06:16,1 14:07:07,8 14:34:17,9
4:17,4 5:41,8 31:58,5 43:06,6 1:05:54,9 1:06:46,7 1:33:56,8
1:24,4 26:16,6 11:08,1 22:48,3 51,8 27:10,1
5 KONRAD Martin Gruppetto Graz 1985 1:39:07,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:43,0 13:07:53,4 13:09:32,3 13:37:33,7 13:49:17,5 14:13:02,2 14:13:57,0 14:41:50,2
5:10,4 6:49.4 34:50,7 46:34,5 1:10:19,3 1:11:14,0 1:39:07,2
1:38,9 28:01,4 11:43,8 23:44,7 54,8 27:53,2
6 WIEDNER Dominik RC Sunpor St.Pélten 1990 1:47:37,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:02,4 13:07:07,7 13:08:46,0 13:38:46,4 13:51:46,1 14:17:06,9 14:18:00,2 14:48:39,9
6:05,3 7:43,6 37:441 50:43,8 1:16:04,5 1:16:57,9 1:47:37,4
1:38,3 30:00,4 12:59,7 25:20,8 53,3 30:39,6
7 HERMANN Achim - 1984 1:54:04,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:44,2 13:07:12,6 13:09:14,4 13:41:59,7 13:56:04,1 14:24:07,1 14:25:05,7 14:55:48,2
5:28,4 7:30,2 40:15,5 54:19,9 1:22:22,9 1:23:21,5 1:54:03,9
2:01,9 32:45,2 14:04,4 28:03,0 58,6 30:42,5
8 KERSCHENBAUER Michael FUN-SPORTS TRI-TEAM 1982 1:54:04,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:31,2 13:05:24,3 13:06:49,9 13:38:32,3 13:52:58,4 14:20:09,1 14:21:02,3 14:54:35,4
4:53,2 6:18,8 38:01,1 52:27,3 1:19:38,0 1:20:31,1 1:54:04,2
1:25,6 31:42,3 14:26,2 27:10,7 53,1 33:33,1
9 WACHTER Daniel 1991 1:56:30,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(Wz2) Ziel
13:04:07,2 13:10:16,2 13:12:52,9 13:43:43,0 13:57:43,4 14:25:45,0 14:27:07,4 15:00:37,6
6:09,1 8:45,7 39:35,9 53:36,2 1:21:37,9 1:23:00,3 1:56:30,4
2:36,7 30:50,1 14:00,4 28:01,7 1:22,4 33:30,1
10 REITBAUER Florian Bike and Fun Wenigzell 1987 1:59:04,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:55,6 13:09:43,8 13:11:36,5 13:45:36,1 14:00:41,3 14:30:04,9 14:30:52,3 15:03:00,0
5:48,3 7:40,9 41:40,5 56:45,7 1:26:09,3 1:26:56,7 1:59:04,4
1:52,6 33:59,6 15:05,2 29:23,6 47,4 32:07,7
11 HERNECEK Christoph 1987 2:01:35,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:44,1 13:08:26,9 13:10:59,0 13:45:45,8 14:01:12,3 14:32:04,9 14:33:10,6 15:05:19,8
4:42,9 7:15,0 42:01,7 57:28,2 1:28:20,8 1:29:26,5 2:01:35,6
2:321 34:46,8 15:26,5 30:52,6 1:05,7 32:09,2
12 NUNNER Patrick 1985 2:09:25,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:56,1 13:08:36,5 13:11:18,1 13:46:50,3 14:02:14,4 14:33:58,0 14:35:26,8 15:12:21,4
5:40,4 8:22,0 43:54,2 59:18,3 1:31:01,9 1:32:30,7 2:09:25,3
2:41,6 35:32,3 15:24,1 31:43,6 1:28,8 36:54,7
13 GROSS Christoph 1988 2:12:04,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:45,4 13:10:34,5 13:13:59,7 13:49:58,4 14:06:21,5 14:38:50,2 14:39:49,2 15:15:49,3
6:49,2 10:14,4 46:13,1 1:02:36,2 1:35:04,9 1:36:03,9 2:12:04,0
3:25,2 35:58,6 16:23,2 32:28,7 58,9 36:00,2
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14 SCHUH Stefan S. Schuh 1988 2:20:03,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:15,3 13:10:10,4 13:13:15,0 13:51:37,2 14:08:03,8 14:42:21,4 14:42:55,9 15:23:18,9
6:55,1 9:59,7 48:21,9 1:04:48,6 1:39:06,1 1:39:40,6 2:20:03,6
3:04,6 38:22,2 16:26,6 34:17,5 34,5 40:23,0
15 SENFT David Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 1988 2:21:16,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:52,7 13:09:14,1 13:11:40,6 13:51:46,8 14:10:23,1 14:44:42,5 14:45:52,3 15:24:09,4
6:21,5 8:48,0 48:54,2 1:07:30,4 1:41:49,9 1:42:59,7 2:21:16,7
2:26,5 40:06,2 18:36,2 34:19,5 1:09,8 38:17,1
16 REISER Raimund Schnitz Legenden 1988 2:34:35,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:54,0 13:06:09,6 13:08:09,7 13:50:18,4 14:10:24,3 14:52:05,8 14:53:12,8 15:36:29,8
4:15,7 6:15,8 48:24,5 1:08:30,4 1:50:11,9 1:51:18,9 2:34:35,8
2:00,1 42:08,7 20:05,9 41:41,5 1:06,9 43:17,0
RAPPOLD Mario Radteam Leoben 1982 NAS
REINER Philipp Team Personal Peak 1983 NAS
KAINER Bernhard Kainer 1983 NAS
PUTZ Markus - 1989 NAS
TISCH Markus SU Trattenbach 1983 NAS
LOIDL Thomas Egger Glas 1991 NAS
M 40-49
1 NEUHART Joérg WexI Trails 1978 1:34:14,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:35,2 13:06:51,9 13:08:17,9 13:34:35,3 13:45:35,0 14:08:15,1 14:09:04,0 14:35:49,8
5:16,8 6:42,8 33:00,2 43:59,8 1:06:40,0 1:07:28,9 1:34:14,6
1:26,0 26:17,4 10:59,7 22:401 48,9 26:45,8
2 FUCHS Andi dertriathlon.com Fiirstenfeld 1975 1:39:38,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:17,0 13:04:22,9 13:05:52,9 13:33:34,3 13:45:08,1 14:10:16,8 14:11:28,5 14:39:55,0
4:06,0 5:36,0 33:17,4 44:51,2 1:09:59,9 1:11:11,5 1:39:38,0
1:30,0 27:41,4 11:33,8 25:08,7 1:11,6 28:26,5
3 HERMANN Hannes Tri Runners Baden 1974 1:41:41,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:52,3 13:07:06,1 13:09:05,6 13:37:32,7 13:49:53,9 14:14:26,5 14:15:09,9 14:43:33,9
5:13,9 7:13,4 35:40,5 48:01,7 1:12:34,3 1:13:17,7 1:41:41,6
1:59,5 28:27,1 12:21,3 24:32,6 43,4 28:24,0
4 MEITZEN Manuel SU Tri Styria 1974 1:44:21,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:40,2 13:08:14,9 13:09:40,6 13:39:20,2 13:51:49,4 14:16:26,5 14:17:15,2 14:47:01,8
5:34,7 7:00,5 36:40,0 49:09,3 1:13:46,4 1:14:35,1 1:44:21,6
1:25,8 29:39,5 12:29,3 24:371 48,7 29:46,6
5 WILTSCHI Rudolf Radteam Leoben 1979 1:48:42,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:11,4 13:06:14,8 13:08:23,0 13:39:27,8 13:52:47,9 14:19:34,0 14:20:32,3 14:49:53,9
5:03,5 7:11,6 38:16,4 51:36,5 1:18:22,6 1:19:21,0 1:48:42,5
2:08,2 31:04,8 13:20,1  26:46,1 58,4 29:21,5
6 GERN Thomas Triheroes ASKO NO 1977 1:48:47,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:36,8 13:06:44,4 13:08:50,8 13:40:02,4 13:53:53,5 14:20:22,4 14:21:18,5 14:51:24,2
4:07,7 6:14,0 37:25,6 51:16,8 1:17:45,7 1:18:41,7 1:48:47,4
2:06,3 31:11,6 13:51,1 26:28,9 56,0 30:05,8
7 HIRSCHMANN Jochen RSG Lebring 1979 1:53:07,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:22,7 13:08:59,1 13:11:03,4 13:41:31,4 13:55:10,5 14:22:08,3 14:22:54,0 14:56:30,1
5:36,4 7:40,7 38:08,7 51:47,8 1:18:45,6 1:19:31,3 1:53:07,4
2:04,3 30:28,0 13:39,1 26:57,8 457 33:36,1
8 RITTER Markus ATSV Tri Ternitz 1972 1:54:26,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:07,8 13:07:34,5 13:09:28,7 13:41:52,5 13:56:19,1 14:23:15,9 14:24:29,7 14:56:34,3
5:26,8 7:20,9 39:44,7 54:11,4 1:21:08,1 1:22:21,9 1:54:26,5
1:54,2 32:23,8 14:26,7 26:56,8 1:13,8 32:04,6
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9 KONIGHOFER Erich KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 1979 1:57:41,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:58,9 13:06:49,4 13:09:27,7 13:41:15,2 13:55:23,5 14:22:49,3 14:24:20,1 14:59:40,1
4:50,5 7:28,9 39:16,4 53:24,7 1:20:50,5 1:22:21,2 1:57:41,2
2:38,3 31:47,5 14:08,3 27:25,8 1:30,7 35:20,0
10 BURKERT Markus Trics 1977 2:01:13,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:50,7 13:10:14,6 13:12:22,6 13:45:40,6 13:59:11,2 14:25:38,1 14:26:44,7 15:06:03,7
5:23,9 7:32,0 40:50,0 54:20,6 1:20:47,4 1:21:54,1 2:01:12,9
2:08,1 33:18,0 13:30,6 26:26,9 1:06,6 39:18,9
11  ZISSER Bernhard Mountainbike Club Vorau 1977 2:05:37,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:56,9 13:07:09,4 13:09:39,9 13:44:11,6 13:59:26,2 14:29:19,0 14:30:26,4 15:08:34,3
4:12,6 6:43,0 41:14,7 56:29,4 1:26:22,2 1:27:29,6 2:05:37,4
2:30,5 34:31,7 15:14,7 29:52,8 1:07,4 38:07,9
12 SCHNEIDER Heribert HS75 1975 2:05:44,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:45,6 13:07:14,0 13:09:31,5 13:44:36,6 14:00:32,6 14:32:33,4 14:33:48,9 15:07:29,7
5:28,5 7:46,0 42:51,0 58:47 .1 1:30:47,8 1:32:03,4 2:05:44,1
2:17,5 35:05,0 15:56,1 32:00,7 1:15,5 33:40,8
13 PODBRESSNIK Jochen Fun Sports Tri-Team 1972 2:05:47,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:10,5 13:08:00,0 13:09:35,4 13:43:44,3 13:59:26,7 14:29:58,5 14:33:26,1 15:07:57,8
5:49,5 7:249 41:33,9 57:16,3 1:27:48,1 1:31:15,6 2:05:47,2
1:35,4 34:08,9 15:42,4 30:31,8 3:27,5 34:31,7
14  AMON Stefan Limitless 1979 2:12:24,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:56,9 13:06:27,7 13:08:27,3 13:44:47,5 14:01:54,7 14:35:33,5 14:36:56,3 15:15:21,4
3:30,9 5:30,5 41:50,7 58:57,8 1:32:36,7 1:33:59,5 2:12:24,5
1:59,6 36:20,2 17:07,2 33:38,8 1:22,8 38:25,1
15 TRUMMER Markus Fun Sports Tri-Team 1977 2:12:39,1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:23,5 13:08:07,4 13:10:15,5 13:46:39,6 14:03:11,5 14:35:44,5 14:36:57,6 15:16:02,5
4:44.0 6:52,1 43:16,2 59:48,1 1:32:21,1  1:33:34,1  2:12:39,0
2:08,1 36:24,1 16:31,8 32:33,0 1:13,1 39:04,9
16 HOFER Christian Xtrim Zeltweg 1974 2:14:52,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(Wz2) Ziel
13:02:20,1 13:08:35,8 13:11:20,7 13:46:18,2 14:02:28,3 14:34:53,8 14:36:24,6 15:17:12,9
6:15,8 9:00,7 43:58,2 1:00:08,3 1:32:33,8 1:34:04,5 2:14:52,9
2:449 34:57,4 16:10,1 32:25,5 1:30,8 40:48,4
17 FLADNITZER Ernst Speed4need 1972 2:15:10,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:04,6 13:06:23,9 13:08:47,9 13:44:41,4 14:01:49,5 14:35:35,2 14:36:50,3 15:18:14,9
3:194 5:43,4 41:36,9 58:45,0 1:32:30,6 1:33:45,8 2:15:10,4
2:24,0 35:53,5 17:08,1 33:45,6 1:15,2 41:24,6
18 STOCKER Jochen - 1978 2:16:08,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:17,7 13:08:49,3 13:11:11,0 13:48:40,2 14:05:33,0 14:38:07,6 14:39:38,7 15:19:26,0
5:31,6 7:53,3 45:22,5 1:02:15,4 1:34:50,0 1:36:21,1 2:16:08,4
2:21,7 37:29,2 16:52,9 32:34,6 1:31,0 39:47,4
19 KOPECKY Dieter - 1975 2:18:05,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:09,9 13:04:37,3 13:06:23,9 13:47:42,4 14:01:48,9 14:29:12,5 14:35:34,2 15:18:15,3
4:27,5 6:14,1 47:32,6 1:01:39,1 1:29:02,7 1:35:24,4 2:18:05,4
1:46,6 41:18,5 14:06,5 27:23,6 6:21,6 42:41,1
20 KLAMPFL Gottfried Heimvorteil.at 1972 2:20:21,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:58,7 13:09:49,5 13:12:59,8 13:51:00,4 14:08:06,4 14:42:11,0 14:43:46,2 15:23:19,7
6:50,8 10:01,1 48:01,7 1:05:07,7 1:39:12,3 1:40:47,5 2:20:21,0
3:10,3 38:00,6 17:05,9 34:04,6 1:35,2 39:33,6
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21 MAIERHOFER Jiirgen MGL 1979 2:35:17,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:57,7 13:13:27,5 13:15:55,7 13:56:52,7 14:15:37,2 14:53:49,7 14:55:32,5 15:40:15,6
8:29,8 10:58,1 51:55,0 1:10:39,6 1:48:52,0 1:50:34,8 2:35:17,9
2:28,3 40:56,9 18:44,6 38:12,5 1:42,8 44:43 1
22 BURGER Martin OAV Kiittelfeld 1976 2:38:03,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:02,4 13:11:13,3 13:15:30,0 13:56:03,8 14:14:16,5 14:53:44,5 14:55:33,6 15:42:06,0
7:11,0 11:27,7 52:01,5 1:10:14,2 1:49:421 1:51:31,3 2:38:03,6
4:16,7 40:33,8 18:12,7 39:28,0 1:49,2 46:32,4
23 BLAGUSZ Robert 1976 2:39:42,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:13,3 13:10:30,9 13:13:54,3 13:57:47,4 14:16:40,0 14:54:42,6 14:57:14,3 15:42:55,5
7:17,6 10:41,0 54:34,2 1:13:26,7 1:51:29,3 1:54:01,0 2:39:42,2
3:23,4 43:53,1 18:52,6 38:02,6 2:31,7 45:41,3
24  WINKLER Stefan BuamVomWechsel 1979 2:47:34,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:59,6 13:12:40,0 13:15:32,8 14:03:51,7 14:24:18,6 15:06:43,2 15:08:13,7 15:52:33,8
7:40,5 10:33,3 58:52,2 1:19:19,1 2:01:43,7 2:03:14,2 2:47:34,3
2:52,8 48:18,9 20:27,0 42:24,6 1:30,5 44:201
SIVICH Christoph Tri4fun Union Klosterneuburg 1976 NAS
SCHONAUER Thomas TRIHA 1974 NAS
PROSS Herbert Mandlers Triteam 1973 NAS
GRUNDMANN Daniel Philip Top Team Tri NO 1981 NAS
HAUBENWALLER Martin USV St. Jakob im Walde 1980 NAS
KOLB Markus Mountainbike Club Vorau 1978 DSQ
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:53,4 13:12:40,6 13:15:38,2 13:47:42,9 14:01:55,3 14:31:11,0 14:32:52,8 15:10:29,9
7:47,3 10:44,8 42:49,5 57:01,9 1:26:17,6 1:27:59,4 2:05:36,4
2:57,6 32:04,7 14:12,4 29:15,7 1:41,9 37:37,0
M 50-59
1 HOTTER Robert Nora Racing Team 1969 1:46:44,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:09,3 13:06:20,8 13:08:54,8 13:38:12,1 13:49:59,9 14:15:01,5 14:15:55,8 14:47:53,4
5:11,6 7:45,5 37:02,8 48:50,7 1:13:52,3 1:14:46,6 1:46:44,1
2:33,9 29:17,3 11:47,8 25:01,6 54,3 31:57,5
2 BRENSBERGER Christian ATSV-TRI-TERNITZ 1968 1:48:03,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:15,9 13:06:46,7 13:08:02,5 13:37:35,3 13:51:33,5 14:18:48,9 14:19:33,6 14:49:19,2
5:30,8 6:46,6 36:19,4 50:17,6 1:17:33,0 1:18:17,7 1:48:03,2
1:15,8 29:32,8 13:58,2 27:15,4 44,6 29:45,6
3 PILLER Johannes TriTeam Péttsching 1968 1:51:54,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:13,8 13:05:34,6 13:07:27,4 13:38:34,4 13:52:26,9 14:20:31,5 14:21:26,0 14:53:08,3
4:20,9 6:13,6 37:20,7 51:13,1 1:19:17,7 1:20:12,2 1:51:54,5
1:52,7 31:07,0 13:52,5 28:04,6 54,5 31:42,3
4 GAAR Hermann - 1964 1:53:57,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:33,9 13:09:15,1 13:11:56,2 13:43:20,5 13:57:23,2 14:24:21,3 14:25:43,4 14:56:30,9
6:41,2 9:22,4 40:46,6 54:49,3 1:21:47,5 1:23:09,5 1:53:57,0
. 2:411 31:24,2 14:02,7 26:58,2 1:22,1 30:47,5
5 SCHLOGL Thomas Bank Austria 1969 1:55:11,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:16,3 13:07:55,8 13:10:15,1 13:41:30,5 13:55:52,2 14:23:57,8 14:25:14,9 14:57:28,1
5:39,6 7:58,9 39:14,3 53:36,0 1:21:41,6 1:22:58,7 1:55:11,8
2:19,3 31:15,4 14:21,7 28:05,6 1:171 32:13,2
6 AICHHOLZER Hannes torinesiTRI 1967 1:57:08,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:46,0 13:07:45,7 13:09:37,2 13:41:29,0 13:56:03,1 14:25:31,7 14:26:42,0 14:59:54,7
4:59,8 6:51,3 38:43,1 53:17,2 1:22:45,8 1:23:56,0 1:57:08,7
1:51,5 31:51,8 14:34,1 29:28,6 1:10,2 33:12,7




1. joglerHERO

Triathlon-Einzelwertung

joglerHERO 7. Juni 2021 joglerHERO
Die Kraft mit der Natur Ergebnisliste Die Kraft mit der Natur
7 August 2021, 18:05
Rg Starter Verein Jg Gesamtzeit
M 50-59
7 HUTTERER Harald dertriathlon.com 1967 1:57:28,5
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:52,6 13:09:53,0 13:12:15,6 13:44:35,1 13:59:17,1 14:28:41,5 14:29:36,0 15:01:21,0
6:00,5 8:23,1 40:42,6 55:24,6 1:24:49,0 1:25:43,5 1:57:28,4
2:22,6 32:19,6 14:41,9 29:24.4 54,5 31:45,0
8 CSAMAY Alexander FUN-SPORTS 1971 1:58:12,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:06,6 13:08:27,9 13:10:32,9 13:43:21,0 13:57:32,6 14:26:07,1 14:27:06,3 15:01:19,4
5:21,3 7:26,4 40:14,4 54:26,0 1:23:00,5 1:23:59,7 1:58:12,8
2:05,0 32:48,0 14:11,6 28:34,5 59,2 34:13,1
9 DORNER Hans RC Friedberg-Pinggau 1966 1:58:14,1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:01:21,4 13:06:43,2 13:08:55,4 13:41:46,5 13:56:04,6 14:25:07,0 14:26:34,0 14:59:35,4
5:21,8 7:34,0 40:25,2 54:43,2 1:23:45,7 1:25:12,6 1:58:14,0
2:12,2 32:51,2 14:18,0 29:02,4 1:27,0 33:01,4
10 WINKLER Anton Bike 'n’fun Wenigzell 1964 2:02:48,9
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:05:15,3 13:12:32,2 13:15:01,6 13:49:17,7 14:04:454 14:35:56,4 14:37:17,5 15:08:04,2
7:17,0 9:46.,4 44:02,5 59:30,2 1:30:41,2 1:32:02,2 2:02:48,9
2:29,4 34:16,1 15:27,6 31:11,0 1:211 30:46,7
11  STIFTER Walter UTTB 1962 2:07:131
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:48,1 13:09:02,1 13:11:51,1 13:44:43,5 13:59:47,9 14:29:39,9 14:31:13,8 15:10:01,1
6:14,1 9:03,0 41:55,5 56:59,9 1:26:51,9 1:28:25,8 2:07:13,0
2:48,9 32:52,5 15:04,4 29:52,0 1:33,9 38:47,3
12 KELEMEN Stefan TRI Schedina 1968 2:13:29,1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:32,0 13:09:00,2 13:11:08,6 13:44:36,5 14:00:40,0 14:37:25,6 14:39:33,1 15:16:01,1
6:28,2 8:36,6 42:04,5 58:08,0 1:34:53,6 1:37:01,1 2:13:29,0
2:08,4 33:27,9 16:03,5 36:45,6 2:07,5 36:27,9
13 GRAF Wolf Team Graf 1964 2:15:07 1
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:26,0 13:09:51,5 13:12:10,2 13:51:00,7 14:08:31,7 14:42:07,6 14:43:43,9 15:18:33,1
6:25,5 8:44,3 47:34,7 1:05:05,8 1:38:41,7 1:40:17,9 2:15:07,1
2:18,7 38:50,5 17:31,0 33:36,0 1:36,2 34:49,2
14 KRAUTHAUF Ingo Running Graz 1971 2:16:45,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(Wz2) Ziel
13:04:31,5 13:12:45,9 13:15:48,7 13:51:44,4 14:08:05,7 14:40:56,8 14:43:04,5 15:21:17 1
8:14,5 11:17,2 47:12,9 1:03:34,3 1:36:25,3 1:38:33,0 2:16:45,5
3:02,8 35:55,7 16:21,4 32:51,1 2:07,7 38:12,6
15 SCHWENGERER Helmut USV Monichwald 1964 2:21:17,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:35,7 13:12:15,6 13:14:08,0 13:53:03,6 14:10:49,5 14:46:20,9 14:47:32,1 15:25:52,6
7:39,9 9:32,4 48:28,0 1:06:13,9 1:41:45,2 1:42:56,5 2:21:16,9
1:52,4 38:55,6 17:45,9 35:31,3 1:11,3 38:20,4
16 ABSENGER Thomas RTR-Weiz 1968 2:22:13,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:00:23,9 13:05:08,6 13:06:43,7 13:44:20,0 14:02:23,2 14:38:12,9 14:39:32,9 15:22:37,0
4:44,8 6:19,9 43:56,2 1:01:59,4 1:37:49,1 1:39:09,1 2:22:13,1
1:35,1 37:36,3 18:03,2 35:49,7 1:20,0 43:04,1
17 VARGA Istvan 1970 2:25:07,7
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:20,1 13:10:09,5 13:13:18,4 13:51:13,4 14:07:47,0 14:41:32,0 14:44:24,3 15:28:27,7
6:49,5 9:58,4 47:53,4 1:04:27,0 1:38:12,0 1:41:04,3 2:25:07,7
3:09,0 37:54,9 16:33,6 33:45,0 2:52,3 44:03,5
18 BODISELITSCH Bernd Club Supermarathon Austria 1966 2:28:57,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:05:07,2 13:11:51,4 13:16:06,6 13:57:38,4 14:15:54,8 14:50:22,8 14:53:53,8 15:34:04,1
6:44,3 10:59,5 52:31,3 1:10:47,7 1:45:15,6 1:48:46,6 2:28:56,9
4:15,2 41:31,8 18:16,5 34:27,9 3:31,0 40:10,3




1. joglerHERO

Triathlon-Einzelwertung

joglerHERO 7. Juni 2021 joglerHERO
Die Kraft mit der Natur Ergebnisliste Die Kraft mit der Natur
7 August 2021, 18:05
Rg Starter Verein Jg Gesamtzeit
M 50-59
19  UBELHER Martin Optik Ubelher 1968 2:34:32,8
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:05:20,8 13:13:00,8 13:17:35,2 13:55:23,0 14:12:38,2 14:47:35,0 14:48:57,5 15:39:53,5
7:40,0 12:14,5 50:02,2 1:07:17,4 1:42:14,3 1:43:36,8 2:34:32,7
4:34,4 37:47,7 17:15,2 34:56,8 1:22,5 50:56,0
20 TRNOVEC Christian 1970 2:38:26,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:11,8 13:10:33,5 13:14:16,0 13:57:55,5 14:18:06,6 14:54:55,0 14:56:03,5 15:42:38,3
6:21,8 10:04,2 53:43,8 1:13:54,9 1:50:43,3 1:51:51,7 2:38:26,6
3:42,5 43:39,5 20:11,1 36:48,4 1:08,4 46:34,9
21 PILLER Ernst SV Sozialministerium 1964 2:45:26,4
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:27,8 13:10:08,9 13:15:23,2 14:02:20,0 14:24:17,4 15:06:49,3 15:08:53,2 15:48:54,1
6:41,2 11:55,5 58:52,3 1:20:49,7 2:03:21,5 2:05:25,5 2:45:26,4
5:14,3 46:56,8 21:57,4 42:31,9 2:04,0 40:00,9
HARTL Gunther Neigungsgruppe Naaffgasse 1971 NAS
KSCHWENDT-MICHEL Dieter Griffig 94 1970 NAS
DINSE Axel Tri Klosterneuburg 1967 NAS
BARTZ Uli TriTEam Tulln 1966 NAS
MOZETH Martin ATSV Tri Ternitz 1964 NAS
ROHACZEK Gerhard UTTB 1967 NAS
KUTSCHERA Thomas Bike9|67 1967 NIZ
Start  1(Schwimmen) 2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) 7(W2) 8Wz) 74
13:03:47,1 13:11:34,8 13:16:21,4 13:58:00,2 14:17:19,8 14:56:06,2 14:59:53,6 15:08:21,9 15:09:49,9 15:14:42,8
7:47,7 12:34,4 54:13,2 1:13:32,8 1:52:19,2 1:56:06,5 2:04:34,9 2:06:02,9 2:10:55,8
4:46,6 41:38,8 19:19,6 38:46,4 3:47,3 8:28,3 1:28,0 4:52,9
10(Rad) Ziel
15:24:38,5 0,0
2:20:51,5
9:55,6 -38,-
M 60-69
1 POLLINGER Reinhard dertriathlon.com 1957 1:44:30,3
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:05:09,2 13:11:38,6 13:13:50,4 13:42:44,3 13:55:01,9 14:19:18,0 14:20:47,9 14:49:39,4
6:29,5 8:41,2 37:35,2 49:52,8 1:14:08,9 1:15:38,7 1:44:30,3
. 2:11,8 28:53,9 12:17,6 24:16,0 1:29,9 28:51,6
2 GRURER Johann TRIDEE 1960 1:47:23,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:02:06,4 13:07:51,6 13:09:44,8 13:41:06,5 13:53:51,9 14:20:29,5 14:21:12,1 14:49:30,0
5:45,2 7:38,5 39:00,2 51:45,6 1:18:23,1  1:19:05,7 1:47:23,6
1:53,3 31:21,7 12:45,4 26:37,5 42,6 28:17,9
3 PUNTIGAM Alois HSV Feldbach/Sektion Rad 1959 2:01:23,0
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:20,6 13:11:53,4 13:14:54,8 13:48:26,2 14:02:41,2 14:31:31,9 14:32:46,0 15:05:43,6
7:32,9 10:34,3 44:05,6 58:20,6 1:27:11,3 1:28:25,4 2:01:22,9
3:.01,4 33:31,3 14:15,0 28:50,8 1:14,1 32:57,6
4 GRUBER Franz SC Union Miirzsteg 1957 2:09:05,2
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:03:50,1 13:10:55,8 13:12:46,8 13:48:06,2 14:03:11,1 14:34:40,8 14:35:44,7 15:12:55,2
7:05,7 8:56,8 44:16,2 59:21,1 1:30:50,7 1:31:54,7 2:09:05,1
1:51,1 35:19,4 15:04,9 31:29,7 1:04,0 37:10,4
5  WILCZAKI Michael Seitenstetten 1960 2:30:26,6
Start 1(Schwimmen)  2(WZ) 3(JoglerSt)  4(JoglerZi) 5(Rad) 6(W2) Ziel
13:04:04,8 13:11:37,6 13:14:16,8 13:53:13,6 14:11:47,9 14:49:06,5 14:50:15,2 15:34:31,3
